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Diego Soares Santos 4130065375 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.10
Diego Sousa Maia 4130050494 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.10

Diego Tavares De Sousa 4130001481 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.10
Diellen Goncalves De Andrade 4130047950 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.10

Dielle Ribeiro Brito 4130003853 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.20
Diemerson Ferreira De Sousa 4130117601 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.40

Dikran Sarkissian Silva 4130020231 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.60 7.60
Dilsirlei Solidade Albuquerque 4130016497 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.10
Dinelson Lopes Cardoso Junior 4130099366 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.20

Diógenes Aires Camilo 4130004417 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.00
Diogo Damião Soares De Albuquerque 4130039714 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.10

Diogo Figueiredo Amorim 4130012285 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 6.90
Diogo Luis Silva De Siqueira 4130103656 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.10 6.50

Diogo Medina De Lima Felippe 4130023099 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 6.30
Diogo Vinicius Aguiar Azevedo 4130055987 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.80 0.40 6.60

Diwhemerson Barbosa De Souza 4130096480 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.00
Djalma Oliveira De Sousa 4130117081 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.70

Domingos De Almeida Aguiar 4130019228 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.00
Douglas Adley Martins Baía 4130131156 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 6.80

Douglas  Gonçalves De Araújo 4130048175 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 7.00
Douglas Gonçalves Lins Junior 4130006390 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.70

Douglas Santos Silva 4130117490 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.20
Edelmar Franklin De Lima Calheiros 4130047019 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.20

Eder Araujo Rosa Santana 4130026981 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.80
Eder Moreira Duarte 4130118427 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.40
Éder Queiroz Costa 4130034194 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.10
Eder Rocha Nunes 4130087131 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.20 6.50

Ederson Charles Da Silva Gomes 4130129773 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.10 6.70
Éderson Malcher Teixeira 4130074102 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.10 6.00
Eder Vander Oeiras Leite 4130074349 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.30 6.00

Edgar Sousa De Vasconcelos 4130045532 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.10
Edielson De Souza Correa 4130018476 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Edielson Sousa Deolino 4130020369 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.30

Edi Enderson Araújo Demétrio 4130138884 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.10 6.50
Edigleusson Carneiro Da Silva 4130063347 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.50 6.10

Edilene Ribeiro Moreira Da Silva Araujo 4130120173 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.30
Edilson Franklin Serrão Dos Reis 4130066380 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.00

Edilson José Da Rosa E Silva Junior 4130052478 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.20
Edilson Mendes De Sousa 4130001763 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 6.00

Edilson Nazaré Pamplona Gayoso Junior 4130006880 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 6.00
Edilson Rufino De Oliveira 4130022848 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.40

Edilson Teixeira Santos Júnior 4130118081 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.20 0.30 6.10
Edinilson Furtado De Moraes 4130053090 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.40 6.80

Édipo Augusto Quadros Gaspar 4130048414 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.60
Edipo Lima Barroncas 4130023154 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.50

Edison Roberto Fonseca Frazão Junior 4130125282 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.50
Edmar Quintela Pereira 4130150097 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.30 7.20

Ednaldo Lucas Pinto E Silva 4130134945 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.20 6.00
Edson Cassiano De Lima 4130103064 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.10 6.60

Edson De Lima Jota 4130131852 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.30 7.80
Edson Franco Pereira 4130135541 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.30

Edson Junior Da Silva Ribeiro 4130019565 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.80
Edson Patrick Gonçalves Dos Santos 4130017536 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.10

Eduarda Da Silva Pedrosa 4130117781 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.00
Eduarda Falcão Rocha 4130102578 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.30
Eduarda Raisa Soares 4130133965 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.70

Eduarda Sousa De Araújo 4130051261 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.20 7.30
Eduardo Alessandro De Castro 4130116915 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.10 6.00
Eduardo Augusto Azulais Lima 4130045829 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.90
Eduardo Barbosa Lima Canuto 4130050507 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.50

Eduardo Borborema De Moraes Júnior 4130079677 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 7.30
Eduardo Borges Junior 4130006923 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.00 0.40 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.00

Eduardo Cabral Vasconcelos 4130110386 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.20 6.60
Eduardo Cesar Cordeiro Soares 4130057037 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.50

Eduardo De Almeida Rufino 4130000389 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 6.30
Eduardo De Oliveira Lucena 4130097277 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.50
Eduardo Fernando Tanno 4130015816 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 8.20

Eduardo Henrique Bregantin Silva 4130121400 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.50

Eduardo José Rabello Falleiro 4130060174 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.20 0.30 6.10


